
ROOMS AND SUITES

Total   
· Deluxe   
· Deluxe Superior  
· Junior Suite  
· BBC  
· Honey Moon  

RESTAURANTS AND BARS

LA BRISA
Located next to the main pool, it’s the ideal 
place to enjoy snacks and drinks with an 
excellent seaview. at night, you can enjoy music 
while tasting your favorite cocktail under the 
stars.

SOLARIUM
Located at tornillo beach, this restaurant by 
the beach is nested between palm trees. It is 
the perfect place to rest and enjoy the 
beautiful surroundings.

BELLAVISTA
Buffet restaurant  with a tropical atmosphere 
and spectacular views. This restaurant pampers 
you with world-class cuisine and excellent 
service.

EL MEXICANO
Enjoy authentic mexican cuisine with an 
excellent selection of wines, next to a splendid 
view.

EL PESCADOR
Savor our fish and seafood specialties, and in 
the morning, you can enjoy delicious snacks.

MEDITERRÁNEO
Let yourself be pampered with mediterranean 
specialties with a splendid service at this 
beautiful place.

KASBAH
Enjoy delicious arab food with the best 
surroundings. 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

·  Room service 24 hrs
·  Brisas Kids Club
·  Travel agency
·  Jewelry
·  Car rental
·  Tobacco shop
·  Conference rooms and banquet halls up to                
1,200 people
·  Spa Las Brisas Huatulco

SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT

·  3 large pools
·  Volleyball court
·  11 tennis courts
·  Kayak
·  2 squash courts
·  Snorkeling
·  Gym
·  Sailboat
·  Windsurf
·  Football court
·  Basketball court
·  Pickle Ball Court
·  Theatre

La Isla Huatulco

Mirador Huatulco

Playa Arrocito

Benito Juárez
Blvd.

DECIDE TO ALWAYS BE AT THE BEST PLACE

C A P A C I T Y

Las Brisas Huatulco
Bahía de Tangolunda Lote 1, Bahías de Huatulco, Oaxaca. 

Tels: (958) 583.0200
lasbrisas.hux@brisas.com.mx

brisas.com.mx



A  U N I Q U E
P L A C E

FOR A UNIQUE EVENT

Area
ft2

Dinner

W/Dance Floor
Russian
Table

Auditorium Classroom
“U” Shape

Table

1 Maguey 291 160 80 280 200 40

2 Chahue 263 130 60 280 180 40

3 Coyote 253 130 60 280 180 40

4 Maguey y Chahue 556 300 N/A 650 400 80

7 Coyula 44 N/A N/A 30 20 15

8 Arenal 49 N/A N/A 30 20 15

9 Cacaluta 49 N/A N/A 30 20 15

10 Cacaluta y Arenal 99 N/A 30 90 50 35

11

Ventura 57 N/A N/A 30 20 20

13 Arrocito 64 N/A N/A 30 20 20

15 La India 86 N/A 20 40 40 25

16 Tejoncito 64 N/A 20 40 40 25

5 San Agustín (Maguey,
Chahue y Coyote)

812 620 N/A 1200 600 N/A

6 Tangolunda 77 N/A 20 70 40 25

14 Manzanilla 36 N/A

Dinner

Without D/floor

250

200

200

470

30

20

20

80

40

40

40

40

700

40

30 N/A 20 N/A N/A

CAPACITY

BELLAVISTA BANQUET HALLS

12

Conejos 44 N/A 28 35 25 2028

12 14 11
Arrocito

13
Manzanilla La India Ventura

Tejoncito

15 SR1 Escenario

Teatro

Theater Cabine

GYM

Bar en la playa

9
711

5

4

10

Cacaluta

Arenal

Tangolunda

Coyote

Chahue

Maguey

Terraza

Bar

Cocina

Planta Baja SR

Planta Baja SR

Comedor 2

Comedor 1

CoyulaConejos

Cabina

8

6

3

2

1


