

ROOMS AND SUITES

- Deluxe
- Deluxe Superior
- · Junior Suite
- · BBC

RESTAURANTS AND BARS

excellent seaview. at night, you can enjoy music while tasting your favorite cocktail under the

SOLARIUM

Located at tornillo beach, this restaurant by the beach is nested between palm trees. It is the perfect place to rest and enjoy the beautiful surroundings.

BELLAVISTA

Buffet restaurant with a tropical atmosphere and spectacular views. This restaurant pampers you with world-class cuisine and excellent service.

EL MEXICANO

Enjoy authentic mexican cuisine with an

EL PESCADOR

Savor our fish and seafood specialties, and in the morning, you can enjoy delicious snacks.

Let yourself be pampered with mediterranean specialties with a splendid service at this beautiful place.

Enjoy delicious arab food with the best surroundings.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

- Room service 24 hrs Brisas Kids Club

- Car rental
- Conference rooms and banquet halls up to 1,200 people
- Spa Las Brisas Huatulco

SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT

- 3 large pools
- 11 tennis courts
- 2 squash courts

- Football court
- Pickle Ball Court



GRUPO BRISAS







Las Brisas Huatulco Bahía de Tangolunda Lote 1, Bahías de Huatulco, Oaxaca.



Tels: (958) 583.0200 lasbrisas.hux@brisas.com.mx



CAPACITY

		Area ft²	Dinner Dinner W/Dance Floor Without D/f	Russian loor Table		Classroom	"U" Shape Table
	Maguey	291	160 250	80	280	200	40
2	Chahue	263	130 200	60	280	180	40
	Coyote	253	130 200	60	280	180	40
	Maguey y Chahue	556	300 470	N/A	650	400	80
	San Agustín (Maguey, Chahue y Coyote)	812	620 700	N/A	1200	600	N/A
	Tangolunda	77	N/A 40	20	70	40	25
	Coyula	44	N/A 30	N/A	30	20	15
8	Arenal	49	N/A 20	N/A	30	20	15
	Cacaluta	49	N/A 20	N/A	30	20	15
10	Cacaluta y Arenal	99	N/A 80	30	90	50	35
	Conejos	44	N/A 28	28	35	25	20
			BELLAVISTA BANQU	JET HALLS	S		
12	Ventura	57	N/A 40	N/A	30	20	20
13	Arrocito	64	N/A 40	N/A	30	20	20
14	Manzanilla	36	N/A 30	N/A	20	N/A	N/A
15	La India	86	N/A 40	20	40	40	25
16	Tejoncito	64	N/A 40	20	40	40	25





